
League:  FITA2023        Match 11

(W-L-T)Match 11 Results
Brian L     4-0-0 .vs. Brian K     0-4-0
Rick C      3-1-0 .vs. Tim B       1-3-0
Brian Z     4-0-0 .vs. Charles D   0-4-0
Tom K       0-4-0 .vs. Emily D     4-0-0
Chuck T     0-4-0 .vs. Ghost       4-0-0

(W-L-T)Standings
1) Rick C      29-12-3
2) Tim B       27-16-1
3) Brian Z     25-17-2
4) Chuck T     22-15-7
5) Ghost       22-22-0
6) Emily D     19-20-5
7) Brian K     19-21-4
8) Brian L     18-21-5
9) Tom K       14-29-1
10) Charles D   11-33-0

High Score

1) Brian L  548 
2) Tim B  538 
3) Rick C  534 
4) Emily D  532 
5) Brian K  493 

Team High Score

1) Brian L  548 
2) Tim B  538 
3) Rick C  534 
4) Emily D  532 
5) Ghost  521 

High Average

1) Brian L  538 
2) Tim B  536 
3) Emily D  536 
4) Rick C  527 
5) Brian K  495 

High Score Over Average

1) Brian L  12 
2) Brian K  9 
3) Rick C  8 
4) Tim B  5 



Match 11, Brian L .vs. Brian K
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Sub-total
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Match 11, Rick C .vs. Tim B

Rick C

Rick C

Sub-total

Handicap (@ 80%)

Total

Tim B

Tim B

Sub-total

Handicap (@ 80%)

Total

Ave

526
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Ave
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2

162
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0
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2
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0

176

Game 3

189

189

2
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0
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534
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6
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0
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Match 11, Brian Z .vs. Charles D

Brian Z

Brian Z

Sub-total

Handicap (@ 80%)

Total

Charles D

Charles D

Sub-total

Handicap (@ 80%)

Total

Ave

542

542

Ave

495

495
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X
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X

Game 1

164

164

0
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148

13

161
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164
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0
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148
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13
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164
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0
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149
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Total

492
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0
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483



Match 11, Tom K .vs. Emily D

Tom K

Tom K

Sub-total

Handicap (@ 80%)

Total

Emily D

Emily D

Sub-total

Handicap (@ 80%)

Total

Ave

504

504

Ave

538

538
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9
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0
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Game 2

151
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9

160

Game 2

180
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0
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Game 3

152

152

9

161

Game 3

187

187

0
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Total

454

454

27

481

Total

532

532

0

532



Match 11, Chuck T .vs. Ghost

Chuck T

Chuck T

Sub-total

Handicap (@ 80%)

Total

Ghost

ghost

Sub-total

Handicap (@ 80%)

Total

Ave

534

534

Ave

521

521
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X

Abs

Game 1

161
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0
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Game 1

174
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3

177

Game 2

161
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0
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Game 2

174
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3

177

Game 3

162

162

0

162

Game 3

173

173

4

177

Total

484

484

0

484

Total

521

521

10

531



League Name : FITA2023
League Pathname : C:\Program Files (x86)\League Manger\db\FITA2023.mdb
Number of Matches (weeks) : 14 Number of Teams : 10
Net High Game : True Team Size : 1
Games per Match : 3 Targets per Match : 12
Handicap Percentage : 80 Calculate Ave Weeks : 3
Ghost Average : Floating
Absent Penalty : 50

 
Archery Report as of Match 11

(Bold Italics indicates absent)
 

 Name           Match:   1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9   10   11 
League Average
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